
T
est R

ep
ort S

/N
: S

A
R

.9
9
1
2
2
8
6
9
1
.C

K
L

S
A

R
 M

easurem
ent R

ep
ort

T
est D

ate(s): Feb
ruary 0

7
-1

1
, 2

0
0

0
C

ertification

©
 2

0
0

0
 P

C
T
E

S
T
 Lab

                                            H
YU

N
D

A
I FC

C
 ID

: C
K

LH
G

T-1
0

0
0

E                             N
V
LA

P
 Lab

 C
od

e: 1
0
0
4
3
1
-0

Tri-M
ode D

ual-B
and A

nalog/P
C

S P
hone (A

M
P

S/C
D

M
A

)



T
est R

ep
ort S

/N
: S

A
R

.9
9
1
2
2
8
6
9
1
.C

K
L

S
A

R
 M

easurem
ent R

ep
ort

T
est D

ate(s): Feb
ruary 0

7
-1

1
, 2

0
0

0
C

ertification

©
 2

0
0

0
 P

C
T
E

S
T
 Lab

                                            H
YU

N
D

A
I FC

C
 ID

: C
K

LH
G

T-1
0

0
0

E                             N
V
LA

P
 Lab

 C
od

e: 1
0
0
4
3
1
-0

Tri-M
ode D

ual-B
and A

nalog/P
C

S P
hone (A

M
P

S/C
D

M
A

)



T
est R

ep
ort S

/N
: S

A
R

.9
9
1
2
2
8
6
9
1
.C

K
L

S
A

R
 M

easurem
ent R

ep
ort

T
est D

ate(s): Feb
ruary 0

7
-1

1
, 2

0
0

0
C

ertification

©
 2

0
0

0
 P

C
T
E

S
T
 Lab

                                            H
YU

N
D

A
I FC

C
 ID

: C
K

LH
G

T-1
0

0
0

E                             N
V
LA

P
 Lab

 C
od

e: 1
0
0
4
3
1
-0

Tri-M
ode D

ual-B
and A

nalog/P
C

S P
hone (A

M
P

S/C
D

M
A

)


